five thousand nine hundred and forty nine dollars, seventy six
cents (5, 949. 70). By deducting from this sum the income of the
Hale fund for current expenses, amounting to two thousand six
hundred and twenty four dollars and twenty seven ceuts (2, 624.
27) and also the dog tax, amounting to one thousand four
hundred and ninety five dollars, fifteen cents (1, 495. 15), we find
the net cost to the city by direct taxation for maintaining the
Library to be only one...

An exceptional pdf and also the typeface applied was intriguing to read through. It is definitely simplified but
excitement in the 50 % in the ebook.